

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE JUNIOR DIVISION, AJARA.

**R.C.S. No. 5/2015.
Exh. No. 120.**

ISSUES

1. Whether plaintiff proves that, 80 x 23 sq. ft. Plot allotted to him from suit property ?
2. Whether plaintiff is entitled for relief of fixation of boundaries and injunction as prayed ?
3. What order and decree ?

Date :- 15.07.2025.
Place- Ajara.

(R. P. Thore)
Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Ajara.

